CABLEREADY®
Installation Instruction Guide
This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057 U.S.A. • customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200 • www.ppc-online.com
CABLEREADY®
Installation Instruction Guide
3
4

CABLEREADY®
Installation Instruction Guide
Easy Re-Order Guide:
Product Image PPC Part Number Product Description
SR050*
SR100*
SR075*
SR200*
STRIAGHT RUN MOLDING
CL050
CL100
CL07
L200
MOUNTING CLIPS
BP07GS
BP100GS
BP200GS
FULL BACKING PLATE
CO050*
CO100*
CT075*
CO200*
COUPLING
IC050*
IC100*
IC075*
IC200*
INSIDE CORNER
OC050*
OC100*
OC075*
OC200*
OUTSIDE CORNER
EC050*
EC100*
EC075*
EC200*
END CAP
RA050*
RA100*
RA075*
RA200*
RIGHT ANGLE
TE050*
TE100*
CT075*
CT200*
TEE FITTING
RT221*
2” X 2” X 1” REDUCUNG TEE
RD175*
1” TO 3/4”
RD201*
2” TO 1”
REDUCER
OA1-58*
OA2-58* OFFSET ADAPTER
BO100*
BO300*
BO200*
BO600*
BELL ADAPTER/ EXPANSION BOOT
19
This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057 U.S.A. • customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200 • www.ppc-online.com
CABLEREADY®
Installation Instruction Guide
* Please supply two letter suffix for color when ordering:
   IV - Ivory   WH - White   RW - Redwood   BR - Brown   LG - Light Gray
** A complete list of accessories and replacement parts for the HC1251 and HC1451 is available.
*** Single, double and triple gang sizes, custom sizes and extra deep boxes are available.
PPC Part Number Cable Capacity Footage Per Box Molding Dimensions
A                                B                                C

OUTLET BOX
JUNCTION BOXES
Easy Re-Order Guide (cont.):
20
• 15 YEAR WARRANTY
• CLASS “A” FIRE RATING
• GREATER CABLE CAPACITY
• PERMANENT INSTALLATION
• 5 COLORS & 4 SIZES
• 26 GAUGE GALVALUME®
For more than 70 years, PPC has
been developing and manufacturing
connectivity solutions for broadband
service providers. Holding more
patents in connector technology than
any other company worldwide, PPC
continues to be a premier driver of
innovation and technical leadership.
HEADQUARTERS
Syracuse, New York
6176 East Molloy Road
East Syracuse, New York 13057
TEL: 315-431-7200
FAX: 315-431-720101
09
20